1
10GE BIDI SFP+ Series
Datasheet
Features:
 Operating data rate is 10.3Gbps
 Distance up to 20km
 Single 3.3V Power supply and TTL Logic
Interface

2G/3G/4G
2
Ordering information
Part No.
Data
Rate
Wavelength
TX/RX
Fiber
Type
Distance
Optical
Interface
Bail
Color
Temp.*Note1 DDMI
TPB-TG20-23DCR 10.3Gbps 1270nm-DFB
1330nm-PIN
SMF 20km LC Purple ST Y
TPB-TG20-23DIR 10.3Gbps 1270nm-DFB
1330nm-PIN
SMF 20km LC Purple IT Y
TPB-TG20-32DCR 10.3Gbps 1330nm-DFB
1270nm-PIN
SMF 20km LC Blue ST Y
TPB-TG20-32DIR 10.3Gbps 1330nm-DFB
1270nm-PIN
SMF 20km LC Blue IT Y
Note1: ST: -5 ~ +70 deg C IT:-40~+85 deg C
Regulatory Compliance